© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Brushless DC Motor-Drive
• Compact integrated brushless DC
motor-drive for unidirectional
speed control applications
• Continuous output up to 0.72 Nm
(102 oz-in), 0.29 HP, and 215 W

Brushless DC Motor-Drive
EnduraMax 75s Series Brushless Integrated Motor-Drives
MODEL NUMBERING
Winding
(VDC)
Q = 12
R = 24
Stack
Height
2 = 20.5 mm
5 = 34.5 mm
8 = 48.5 mm
M B - E M S - 7 5 - 2 R - P H
Option: H = Additional drive heatsink
Option: P = Speed command via pot or PWM